JPR-DRY-MH-SANGANER_1
Medansh warehouse LLP. Khasra nos 222/1, 223/1, 224, 225, 226, 227 and 228, Village Pipla Bharat Singh,
Tehsil - Sanganer, Jaipur, Rajasthan - 302026

GSTIN : 08AAICK4821A12ZV

GRN

Vendor
Name:

WEIKFIELD FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED -

Rajasthan

Vendor
TinNo:

Vendor
Address:

08AAACWA4202F1ZQ

H-175, RIICO INDUSTRIAL AREA, MALVIYA
NAGAR, JAIPUR, RAJASTHAN - 302017

PO No:

Asn No:

Inbound

No:

GRN No:

Invoice No: GTRJ/25471552

Challan No:

JAIOO5P1BDO

JAIDO5A1STW

PO Date:

Asn Date:

Create

INQ4N2675])

GrnCode3502193

1

Date:

GRN Date:

Invoice
Date:

Challan
Date:

5-1-
2026
5-1-
2026
6-1-
2026
6-1-
2026
6-1-
2026

Sr SKU

MRP
(INR)

Exp
qty

Recv
qty

Unit
Price
(INR)

Taxable
value
(INR)

CGST

SGST/UGST

IGST

Cess

Rate

Amount

Rate

Amount

Rate

Amount | Rate

Amount

Addt'l
CESS

Total
(INR)

Weikfield
Baking Soda
1 Jar | Pure

Sodium
Bicarbonate

36

200

200

4759.32

428.34

428.34

5616

Weikfield
Corn Starch
Powder |
Gluten Free

33

400

400

24,51

9805.71

2.5

245.14

2.5

245.14

10296

Weikfield
Cocoa Powder
3 Jar | Rich
Chocolate

Flavor

98

96

96

6988.8

2.5

174.72

2.5

174.72

0 7338.24

Weikfield Rich
and Decadent
Pure Cocoa
Powder |
Smooth &
Rich Taste

253

40

40

187.94

7517.71

2.5

187.94

2.5

187.94

7893.6

Weikfield
Baking
Powder Jar |
Double Acting

38

200

200

28.23

5645.71

2.5

141.14

2.5

141.14

5928

Chef's Basket
Macaroni
Pasta| Durum

6 Wheat
SemolinalRich
in Protein &
Fiber

112

195

16224

2.5

405.6

2.5

405.6

0 17035.2

Total

1131

1131

50941.26

1582.89

1582.89 0

0

54107.04

Amount (INR):

FIFTY FOUR THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED AND SEVEN RUPEES AND FOUR PAISE

ONLY
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