

JPR-DRY-MH-SANGANER_1

Medansh warehouse LLP. Khasra nos 222/1, 223/1, 224, 225, 226, 227 and 228, Village Pipla Bharat Singh,
Tehsil - Sanganer, Jaipur, Rajasthan - 302026

GSTIN : 08AAICK4821A1ZV

GRN

<p>Vendor Name: WEIKFIELD FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED - Rajasthan</p> <p>Vendor TinNo: 08AAACW4202F1ZQ</p> <p>Vendor Address: H-175, RIICO INDUSTRIAL AREA, MALVIYA NAGAR, JAIPUR, RAJASTHAN - 302017</p>	<p>PO No: JAI005P1BD0 PO Date: 5-1-2026</p> <p>Asn No: JAI005A1S7W Asn Date: 5-1-2026</p> <p>Inbound No: INQ4N2675J Create Date: 6-1-2026</p> <p>GRN No: GrnCode35021931 GRN Date: 6-1-2026</p> <p>Invoice No: GTRJ/25471552 Invoice Date: 6-1-2026</p> <p>Challan No: Challan Date:</p>
--	--

Sr No	SKU	MRP (INR)	Exp qty	Recv qty	Unit Price (INR)	Taxable value (INR)	CGST		SGST/UGST		IGST		Cess		Addt'l CESS	Total (INR)
							Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount		
1	Weikfield Baking Soda Jar Pure Sodium Bicarbonate	36	200	200	23.8	4759.32	9	428.34	9	428.34	0	0		0	0	5616
2	Weikfield Corn Starch Powder Gluten Free	33	400	400	24.51	9805.71	2.5	245.14	2.5	245.14	0	0		0	0	10296
3	Weikfield Cocoa Powder Jar Rich Chocolate Flavor	98	96	96	72.8	6988.8	2.5	174.72	2.5	174.72	0	0		0	0	7338.24
4	Weikfield Rich and Decadent Pure Cocoa Powder Smooth & Rich Taste	253	40	40	187.94	7517.71	2.5	187.94	2.5	187.94	0	0		0	0	7893.6
5	Weikfield Baking Powder Jar Double Acting	38	200	200	28.23	5645.71	2.5	141.14	2.5	141.14	0	0		0	0	5928
6	Chef's Basket Macaroni Pasta Durum Wheat Semolina Rich in Protein & Fiber	112	195	195	83.2	16224	2.5	405.6	2.5	405.6	0	0		0	0	17035.2
	Total		1131	1131		50941.26		1582.89		1582.89		0		0		54107.04

Amount (INR):	FIFTY FOUR THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED AND SEVEN RUPEES AND FOUR PAISE ONLY
----------------------	---